Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd   ABN 58 082 819 734
PO Box 7058, 2/4 Huntley St, Alexandria NSW 2015, Australia
E info@cwc.com.au  |  W www.cwc.com.au  |  Sales 1800 137 954
NSW T 02 9698 3131
VIC T 03 9547 1811
QLD T 0439 444 655
Accessories & General Equipment
Static Mixers
Description
Static Mixers offer 4 or 6 helical elements
providing excellent mixing of liquids. All internal
material is PVC offering good chemical resist-
ance.
Outer pipe can be supplied in either transparent
or grey PVC-U with a selection of end connec-
tions available.
ver 1.0
•	 Chemical Resistance
•	 Excellent Mixing of Liquids
•	 Radial Mixing
•	 PVC Body and Internals
•	 No Moving Parts
•	 Bi-directional
•	 Optional Injection Points
•	 Optional End Connections
Features & Benefits
How to Order
Size
010 1” (DN25)
012 1.25” (DN32)
015 1.5” (DN40)
020 2” (DN50)
025 2.5” (DN65)
030 3” (DN80)
040 4” (DN100)
060 6” (DN150)
080 8” (DN200)
Body
T Transparent Sch40 PVC
G Grey Sch80 PVC
No. of Elements
4E 4 Elements
6E 6 Elements
SMIXER - 030 TD - T - 6EOrdering Code
End Connection
U Solvent Weld Union (010 to 020)
TD Table D/E Flange (030 & 040)
AN ANSI Flange (025, 030, 040)
M Multi Table D/E & ANSI Flange (060 & 080)